to

BROAD NORTH

The bus travels from Dieppe (A), past Luther College and the Pasqua
Hospital (B) to Cornwall Centre (C). From downtown, the bus travels
north on Broad Street, through the Broad North area (D), to the

to Accessible Low Floor Bus used for all trips

DIEPPE

From Northgate Mall (E) the bus travels through the Broad North area*, south on Broad Street to
downtown at the Cornwall Centre (C). From downtown, the route travels along Dewdney Avenue past
the Pasqua Hospital (B) and Luther College to Dieppe (A).

Effective
August 25, 2024

Thank you for riding
with Regina Transit

Northgate Mall (E) . . LOW FLOOR ROUTE
orthgate Ma ) *After 6:30 p.m. and on Sundays the bus travels through Uplands (F) before travelling through Broad North. Transit Information Centre Dleppe Westerra/
1 Al BlclDlEJ|]  EJFJE[G]|HI[C][B LA/ I [ | [t @Y Broad North
schedules, get help planning your trip or report/ N ro: ol:I "
3 s o N 3 N s 8 s 8 3 2 o B zQ @ o o 5 3 o 5 3 retrieve lost items at: orthgate Ma
s 38 59 L ;8 8 5 8 5 8 728 5 8 4 389 5,0 55 £38 s e g2 Community Services Village
Do 222§ 2sER 2%s% 2£2.% 25 ¥ 25 § 222% 25 § €% 228% 2% 0% 238§ 28c9 Poo% g,2% 2124 11th Avenue y 9
$e5§ S5%z szEs SEfz 35tz ZEzs $tz§5 F:I55 :%zs £ $285 FEigs 5§93 2533 Z2E3 Izsg : Regina Cemetery
§5%a 5383 523 5383 S8&zas E223 §228 8388 82322 S S8e5 8888 8828 5888 §§=& EGsE Open Monday to Friday: 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
- - Government House
Saturday Morning Schedule Saturday Morning Schedule Transit Operations Centre Luther College
i e o o o o 333 Winnipeg Street Pioneer Village
6:54 7:02 7:15 7:25 7:35 Administration: 306-777-7726 Pasqua Hospital
6:55 7:05 7:14 7:24 7:32 7:45 755 8:05 . - -
6:55 7:00 7:10 725 7:35 7:44 7:54 8:02 8:15 8:25 8:35 Fax: 306-949-7211 Downtown
7:25 7:30 7:40 7:55 8:05 g:14% Charters: 306-777-7000 Westerra
7:35 7:45 8:00 8:10 8:19 8:24 8:32 8:45 8:55 9:05
8:05 8:15 8:30 8:40 8:49 8:54 9:02 9:15 9:25 9:35 RIDELlne
8:35 8:45 9:00 9:10 9:19 9:24 9:32 9:45 9:55 10:05
9:05 9:15 9:30 9:40 9:49 9:54 10:02 10115 1025 10:35 306-777-RIDE (7433)
9:35 9:45 10:00 10:10 10:19 10:24 10:32 10:45 10:55 11:05 H . -
10:05 10:15 10:30 10:40 10:49 10:54 11:02 11:15 11:25 11:35 Open Monday to Frlday. gam.-6 p-m.
10:35 10:45 11:00 11:10 11:19 11:24 11:32 11:45 11:55 12:05 .
11:05 11115 11:30 11:40 11:49 11:54 12:02 12:15 12:25 1235 12:45 Plan a trip, check a schedule or track a bus
11:35 11:45 12:00 12:10 12:19 12:24 12:32 12:45 12:55 1:05 1:15 TransitLive.com prOVideS real-time SChedUle
12:05 12:15 12:30 12:40 12:49 12:54 1:02 1:15 1:25 1:35 inF tion F N t oh =
. . Inrormation rrom your compucer or smar one. Get Next BU
Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Tracl b gﬁ g P hen it will P ©
12:30 12:35 12:45 1:00 1:10 1:19 1:24 1:32 1:45 1:55 2:05 ra(.: <yourbus a.n nd out when it Wl. arrve Live Transit MaP
12:55 1:00 110 125 135 1:44 1:44 1:52 2:05 215 2:25 2:35 or sign up for daily alerts for your specific bus at —
1:25 1:30 1:40 1:55 205 2:14 2:14 222 235 2:45 2:55 3:15 Regina.ca View Bus SC
1:35 1:40 1:50 2:05 2:15 224 2:44 252 3:05 3:15 3:25 335 gna.ca. N
2:05 215 225 2:40 2550 259 3:14 322 335 3:45 3:55% S
end a text for real
2:45 2:50 3:00 3:15 3:25 3:34 3:44 3:52 405 415 425
t Us.
3:25 3:30 3:40 3:55 405 414 414 422 435 445 455 * Text your bus stop number to 306-596-6136 o schedule
3:35 3:45 3:55 4:10 4:20 4:29 4:44 4:52 5:05 55 5:25) and in Seconds OU’“ receiVe a text Wlth the tlme
425 435 450 5:00 5:09 5:14 522 535 5:45 5:55 .y . _
4:55 5:05 5:20 5:30 5:39 5:44 5:52 6:05 6:15 6:25 the next bus will arrive. LeEy
5:25 535 5:45 6:00 6:10 6:29 6:35 6:44 6:53 7:01 7:14 7:24 7:34
5:55 6:05 6:15 6:30 6:40 6:49 7:05 7:14 7:23 7:31 7:44 7:54 8:04 Call 306-777-RIDE (7433) Service Updates
6:25 6:35 6:45 7:00 7:10 7:19 7:35 7:44 7:53 8:01 814 8:24 8:34 8:44 .
7:35 7:44 7:59 8:09 818 8:18 8:27 836 8:44 8:57 9:07 9:17 9:27 * Select option 1 and enteryour bus stop number.
8:04 8:14 829 8:39 8:48 8:48 8:57 9:06 9:14 927 9:37 9:47 - -
8:54 8:59 9:09 9:24 9:34 9:43 9:43 9:52 10:01 10:09 10:22 10:32 10:47 The four-digit stop number s located at the top
937 9:42 9:52 10:07 10:17 10:26 10:26 1035 10:44 10:49 11:07 11:17 1132 of the bus stop sign.
9:57 10:12 10:27 10:37 10:46 10:46 10:55 11:04 11:12 1125 1135 11:45%
10:57 11:02 11:12 1127 11:37 11:46 11555 12:04 12:12 12:30 12:40 12:50% . %
11:42 11:47 11557 12:12 12:22 1231 12:49% IFyou have any comments or suggestions, call B enotin S0
Sunday Schedule Sunday Schedule 306-777-7000 or visit Regina.ca. Your feedback
7:51 7:59 8:12 8:22 8:32 8:42 helps us serve you better.
7:47 7:56 8:11 8:21 8:30 8:30 8:39 8:51 8:59 9:12 9:22 9:32 9:42
8:42 8:47 8:56 9:11 9:21 9:30 9:30 9:39 9:51 9:59 10:12 10:22 10:32 10:42
9:42 9:47 9:56 10:11 10:21 10:30 10:30 10:39 10:51 10:59 11:12 1122 11:32 11:42
10:42 10:47 10:56 1111 1121 11:30 11:30 11:39 11551 11:59 12:12 1222 12337
11:42 11:47 11:56 12:11 12:21 12:30 12:30 12:39 12:51 12:59 1:12 1:22 1:37
12:47 12:52 1:01 1:16 1:26 1:35 1:35 1:44 1:56 2:04 217 227 2:42
1:47 1:52 2:01 2:16 2:26 2:35 2:35 2:44 2:56 3:04 317 3:27 3:42
252 257 3:06 321 331 3:40 3:40 3:49 401 409 422 432 442 452
3:52 3557 406 421 431 4:40 4:40 4:49 501 5:09 5:22 532 5:42 5:52
452 457 5:06 521 5:31 6:01 6:09 6:30 6:40 6:50% Follow #YQRTransit on Facebook and Twitter
5:52 5557 6:06 6:30 6:40 7:10% .
E—— for the most up to date transit schedules and

information.

Regina.ca | 306-777-RIDE (7433)




to to Accessible Low Floor Bus used for all trips 2 i
i @
BROAD NORTH DIEPPE B
The bus travels from Dieppe (A), past Luther College and the Pasqua From Northgate Mall (E) the bus travels through the Broad North area®, to the Community Services Vilage (G), . 2 +
Hospital (B) to the Cornwall Centre (C). From downtown, the bus travels south on Broad Street. to the Cornwall Centre (C). Frgm downtown, the bus travels along Dewdney Avenue e ~
north on Broad Street, through the Broad North area (D), to the past the Pasqua Hospital (B) and Luther College to Dieppe (A). A a‘j £§ L
Northgate Mall (E). *After 6:30 p.m. and on Sundays the bus travels through Uplands (F) before travelling through Broad North. 2 : H g 2 § E 1S'OLNOYOL
X €F ¢ £ g
C C 2 12 ¢ 5 1s avoxd
: N Kagsow e >
g ‘8 N 3 = o s 8 s 8 % 3 s 8 AN Z58 2 & % _8 g 2 = ) T 5 )
0sfE oFFS ..58  oE.n iz 5 o8 8 of 8 L8828 % 8 P88 028y  oF.7  9eE52 2388 g8t o8 gL'l g Y |z B g |23
Pgsy  FEET  fifr  Pisy giig E2_% £2_%  Fgii EE_% FEr BEEY Fiz £38% fEEr fgEr L% § IACH ie § |22
533 5382 gags 5882 FE=ff E8E3 5538 5382 5538 552 §25s 55582 §88s t3ss  E5%s £33 W ° = = SRES
Lo’ in Loaon 2axTn Loon LA N 8Z2 i 2z>n La-in 2Lz>n 2Lon 2SO0 Loon LaxTn RSN RS R7) ©ain '. 5 g :}Q w
. . . . - g [N% I
Monday to Friday Morning Schedule Monday to Friday Morning Schedule :G-GE: = S -3 £
= o
5:44 5:49 5:49 5:57 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:45 2 |& -
5:59 6:04 6:04 6:12 6:30 6:40 6:50 7:00 5 |a = LR
6:19 6:27 6:45 6:55 7:05 7:15 3 2|3 = <
5:54 6:04 6:19 6:29 6:34 6:34 6:42 7:00 7:10 7:20 7:30 2 = SE o €.>
6:10 6:20 6:35 6:45 6:50 6:54 7:02 7:20 7:30 7:40 o o 8 =
6:20 6:30 6:45 6:55 7:00 7:09 7:17 7:35 7:45 7:55 5 ~ S <
6:45 6:55 7:09 7:19 7:24 7:24 7:32 7:50 8:00 8:10 Z 5 g
6:55 7:00 7:10 7:25 7:35 7:44 7:44 7:52 8:10 8:20 8:30 3 o 5
7:10 7:15 7:25 7:40 7:50 7:59 8:04 8:12 8:30 8:40 8:50 E 3 P
7:25 7:30 7:40 7:55 8:05 8:14 * T = -
7:40 7:45 7:55 8:10 8:20 8:29 8:34 8:42 9:00 9:10 9:20 x T I
7:40 7:50 8:05 8:15 8:20 * & = E
8:10 8:20 8:35 8:45 8:50 8:54 9:02 9:20 9:30 9:40 * EIL o
8:10 8:20 * 2 = - (@)
8:30 8:40 8:55 9:05 9:10 9:14 9:22 9:40 9:50 10:00 x5 2 4
8:50 9:00 9:15 9:25 9:30 9:44 9:52 9:57 10:15 10:25 10:35 = < S a
9:20 9:30 9:45 9:55 10:00 10:14 10:22 10:27 10:45 10:55 11:05 8 <
w
10:00 10:10 10:25 10:35 10:40 10:44 10:52 10:57 11:15 11:25 11:35 8 y 2 » o
10:35 10:44 10:59 11:09 11:14 11:14 11:22 11:27 11:45 11:55 12:05 a £8 o @ g [~
11:05 11:14 11:29 11:39 11:44 11:44 11:52 11:57 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 g A 3 3 E? g < 2]
11:35 11:44 11:59 12:09 12:14 12:14 12:22 12:27 12:45 12:55 1:05 1:15 z 5 c = 9 £ 2 = 1
12:05 12:14 12:29 12:39 12:44 12:49 12:57 1:15 1:25 1:35 1:45 _ g g2 g o Qu w
1:19 1:27 1:45 1:55 2:05 2:15 % é 2 % = 2 S8 o
. . . . 332 S = ? 3
Monday to Friday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Monday to Friday Afternoon/Evening Schedule =83 s £= §E S i el P &
12:55 1:00 1:10 1:25 1:35 1:44 1:44 1:52 1:57 215 2:25 2:35 2:45 % Ead S g5 s -
1:25 1:30 1:40 ic5 2:05 2:14 2:14 2:22 2:27 2:45 Ri55 3:05 315 z ° 2 £ 25 2 a
1:55 2:00 2:10 2:25 2:35 2:44 2:44 2:52 2:57 3:15 3:25 3:E8S] E S= ug 44 & 1
2:59 3:07 3:25 i85 3:45 a ° g 3 -
2:25 2:30 2:40 2555 3:05 3:14 3:14 3:22 3:27 3:45 iS5 4:05 "-2 c g o =
3:29 337 3:55 405 415 z%9 S 3
2:55 3:00 3:10 3:25 3:35 3:44 3:44 3:52 3:57 4:15 4:25 4:35 8 E® FI <]
3:59 4:07 4:25 4:35 4:45 03 w3 52 =
3:25 3:30 3:40 3:55 4:.05 414 414 4:22 4:40 4:50 5:00 £T = > ; £
335 3:45 3:55 410 4:20 425 4:29 437 455 5:05 5:15 2§ O § o =
3:45 3:55 4:05 4:20 4:30 435 4:44 452 5:10 5:20 5:30 58 L 45 E®
4:05 415 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:59 5:07 5:25 5:35 5:45 28 2 £2 <
415 425 435 4:50 5:00 5:05 5:14 5:22 5:40 5:50 6:00 g Za%® EN
4335 4:45 5:00 5:10 5:19 * ai e e Eg
4:45 455 5:05 5:20 5:30 5:35 % 25 3z 5 Zo
5:00 5:10 5:25 5:35 5:44 5:44 5:52 6:10 6:20 6:30 es = £3
5:15 5:25 5:35 5:49 5:59 6:04 6:04 6:12 6:30 6:40 6:50 o = il S 25
% ££3 25
£ aes 25
5:30 5:40 555 6:05 6:10 6:10 6:19 6:34 6:42 7:00 7:10 7:20 4 ot [T 2<
5:45 555 6:05 6:20 6:30 6:35 * S § & z3%8 9 2
6:00 6:10 6:25 6:35 6:40 6:40 6:49 7:04 7:12 7:30 7:40 7:50 w - Eoo =9
6:30 6:40 6:50 7:05 7:15 7:20 7:20 7:29 7:44 7:52 8:05 8:15 8:25 - 8 = 2 ek o=
6:50 7:00 7:15 7:25 7:30 7:30 7:39 7:54 8:02 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:45 w £ i 55 E = E 2
7:20 7:30 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:00 8:09 8:24 8:32 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:20 2 & £33 5 65 . &= P
7:50 8:00 8:15 8:25 8:30 8:30 8:39 8:54 9:02 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 5 & oz T83 83 _ ek ©
8:35 8:40 8:50 9:05 9:15 9:20 9:30 9:39 9:54 10:02 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 s & 2 @i n<E ES 222 |To 8
8:55 9:00 9:10 9:25 9:35 9:40 9:50 9:59 10:14 10:22 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:15 E @ o 88 ¢ oo 255 | 2% 3
9:30 9:35 9:45 10:00 10:10 10:15 % EoF '<“>--GH-OEVE.: 325 28 e E
10:00 10:05 10:15 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:59 11:14 11:22 11:40 11:50 12:00 a T3 9. £5
11:00 11:05 1115 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:50 11:58 12:12 12:18 12:36 12:44 % 83c¢c =2 8 X
11:25 11:30 11:40 11:55 12:05 12:10 12:10 12:16 12:26 % ! 0 >3 BT @
12:00 12:10 12:25 12:35 12:40 12:40 12:46 12:56 * @ £S5 &5

*To garage




